
Holiday Closings

Special Hours

Events

And More!

New Statement Design!

See Important Dates!

Deposits & Withdrawals 
Now Visible!

A Running Balance 
is Now Available!

Quickly View All 
Account Balances!

Make your dream home a reality.
Together we can make your home loan dreams come true.

tvacreditunion.com/homeloans

10,524.26

10,524.26

10,524.26

10,822.53

10,024.26

10,845.52

10,345.52

4,259.42

MEMBER NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE

03/01/18 - 03/31/18 123456

July 2018

See Important Dates!

Deposits & Withdrawals 
Visible!

A Running Balance 
is Now Available!

Quickly View All 
Account Balances!

Make your dream home a reality.
Together we can make your home loan dreams come true.

tvacreditunion.com/homeloans

10,524.26

11,511.79

11,496.53

10,822.53

11,996.53

11,496.53

10,322.53

4,259.42

MEMBER NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE

03/01/18 - 03/31/18 123456

As of March 31

03-02

03-07

03-06

03-09

11,511.79

Holiday Closings

Special Hours

Events

And More!



Independence Day Hours

Important Notice on Mobile Check Deposit Endorsement Requirements

Wednesday, July 4, 2018

Effective, July 1, 2018

All Credit Union locations will be closed Wednesday, 
July 4, in honor of Independence Day.

Endorsement for a mobile deposit check MUST INCLUDE your Knoxville TVA Employees Credit Union 
account number, the date the check is being mobile deposited and the words “via mobile check deposit.” 
If this information is not included with the endorsement of the check when mobile check deposit is utilized, 
the check may be rejected and the funds will not be deposited into your account.

Federally insured by NCUA.
tvacreditunion.com

Celebrate!
Celebrate America’s 242nd birthday 
with a special savings rate!

2.42% APY*
30 Months

tvacreditunion.com/specials
*APY = Annual Percentage Yield. Some restrictions may apply. Rates may 
vary based on creditworthiness and are subject to change. Ask for details.

Announcements


